
CODE 

NUMBER 

78000400 

78000600 

78000650 

78100100 

78300200 

X7030005 

Z0033700 

Z0034105 

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES CONT 

ITEM DESCRIPTION 

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" 

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" 

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" 

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER 

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL 

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL 

LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT 

MATERIAL TRANSFER DEVICE 

USER NAME = handyrc 

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 / in. 

PLOT DATE = 4/16/2019 

DESIGNED 
DRAWN 
CHECKED 
DATE 

REV[SED 
REV[SED 
REV[SED 
REV[SED 

STATE OF ILLINOIS 

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

UNIT 

FOOT 

FOOT 

FOOT 

EACH 

EACH 

SQ FT 

FOOT 

TON 

SCALE : 

COUNTY: 

ROUTE: 

FUNDING: 

LOCATION: 

TOTAL 

QUANTITY 

675 

300 

96 

279 

279 

15,773 

17,122 

8,473 

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 

I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA. 

JEFFERSON CO 

80% 

URBAN 

0005 

675 

300 

72 

100 

100 

4,238 

4,117 

2,839 

TO STA. 

IL 142 

FED / 20% STATE 

ROADWAY 

RURAL 

�¢ti 
849 I 

0005 

24 

179 

179 

11,535 

13,005 

5,634 

SECT[ON 

(lZ, 112, l !3)RS-5 

couN1Y I J�r!A� 
s��ET 

JEFFERSON I 23 
CONTRACT NO. 78729 

I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT 

Z0048665 RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE L SUM 1 1 
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sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol

sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol

sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol

sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol

sunderlandmj
Polygon

sunderlandmj
Delta 1

sunderlandmj
Delta 1
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